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mifiZ (Summary)

FEER&E# (Production Name)
f#&i® (Description)

BE (Host)

BiF (Application)

MEBREE (Reactivity)

FEsatdsE (Performance)

{BEX¥ (Conjugation)
&% (Modification)
R#8! (Isotype)
& (Clonality)

fest (Form)

f#hi%BE (Storage)

fitF8#& (Buffer)

gk (Purification)

BEREE (Immunogen)

EHE® (Gene Name)
%12 (Alternative Names)
EHE ID (Gene ID)

FEHRHID (SwissProt ID)

P mRNIF (Application)

f&E2kk (Dilution Ratio)
BEASFE (Molecular Weight)

HRES (Background)

TUBA1A Tubulin is the major constituent of microtubules. It binds two moles of GTP, one at an exchangeable site on the

alpha Tubulin Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody
Recombinant rabbit monoclonal antibody
Rabbit

WB,IHC,ICC,IP

Human,Mouse,Rat,Hamster

Unconjugated

Unmodified

19G

Monoclonal

Liquid

Store at 4°C short term. Aliquot and store at -20°C long term. Avoid
freeze/thaw cycles.

Purified antibody in TBS with 0.05% sodium azide,0.05%protective protein
and 50% glycerol.

Affinity Purification

alpha Tubulin

ALS22; TUBAT; H2-ALPHA

7277.0

P68366.A synthetic peptide of human alpha Tubulin

WB 1:500-1:1000,IHC 1:50-1:100,ICC 1:50-1:200,IP 1:10-1:20
Calculated MW: 50 kDa; Observed MW: 50 kDa
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beta chain and one at a non-exchangeable site on the alpha-chain.

iA5dhl® (Research Area)

B/ (Image Data)
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Western blot analysis of alpha Tubulin in mouse brain, 3T3 lysates using alpha Tubulin antibody.

=~ g“-’é’\o

R

180-
130-

a95-
72—

55—
L T
alpha Tubulin
43—

34-

26—

A7-

Western blot analysis of alpha Tubulin in Hela, CHO-K1, rat Brain lysates using alpha Tubulin antibody.

Immunocytochemistry analysis of alpha Tubulin (green) in hela using alpha Tubulin antibody,and DAPI(blue).
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Immunohistochemistry analysis of paraffin-embedded Human tonsil using alpha Tubulin antibody. High-pressure and

temperature Sodium Citrate pH 6.0 was used for antigen retrieval.

SN (Note)
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